Professional Course - CMA Part 1

Exam window: Sep-Oct 2022

CONTACT:
04-3688966
050-5454102

Class Details

Class #f Date

Time

Duration

Topic

1 Sun 15-May

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

External Financial Reporting Decisions

2 Sun 22-May

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

External Financial Reporting Decisions

3 Sun 29-May

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

External Financial Reporting Decisions

4 Sun 05-Jun

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

External Financial Reporting Decisions

5 Sun 12-Jun

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

External Financial Reporting Decisions

6 Sun 19-Jun

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

Planning, Budgeting and Forecasting

7 Sun 26-Jun

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

Planning, Budgeting and Forecasting

8 Sun 03-Jul

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

Performance Management

9 Sun 10-Jul

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

Performance Management

10 Sun 17-Jul

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

Cost Management

11 Sun 24-Jul

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

Cost Management

12 Sun 31-Jul

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

Internal Controls

13 Sun 07-Aug

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

Internal Controls

14 | Sun 14-Aug

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

Technology & Analytics

15 Sun 21-Aug

11:00AM-3:00PM

Morning (4hrs)

Technology & Analytics

CMA Part | Professional Course

Classes 15
Instructor-led training hours 60
One-on-One training hours 2
EDGE hard copy study notes v
Access to online portal v
Progress tracking assessments v
Pass Protection (T&C) v
Access to study rooms 7 days a week v
Exam registration support v
TOTAL PRICE AED 3,150
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT (10%)* AED 2,835
GROUP DISCOUNT-15% (T&C) AED 2,678

*Only valid on registrations completed 2 weeks before class start. All fees quoted above are including 5% VAT

Optional: HOCK Study Notes can be purchased at discounted fee AED700

Disclaimer: EDGE reserves the right to change suspend and terminate any course and schedule. Outstanding services and materials in course
package cannot be transferred into the next term

Location:
Business Village Office 926,

Deira City Center Metro Stn, Dubai

www.edge-education.com

info@edge-education.com



